NaanDan Linia kroplujaca PE
16 mm x 0,9 mm 2,2l/h 50cm
czarny 500m typ Topdrip PCAS
(7040239)

NaanDan

by Rivulis

@bevo



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Cisnienie otwarcia

Rek. cis.

Przeptyw

Rozmiar

Dtugosc¢

Srednica wew

Odlegtos¢

Grubos¢ Scianki

Grubos¢ Scianki

czarny

Topdrip PC AS

PE

1.0 bar

0.5 - 3.5 bar

2,21/h

16 mm

500 m

14,2 mm

50cm

35 mil

0,9 mm
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